3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

<

DTMF\N [ONTNG AND TOIFRANCING PEFR

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBL;ECSAETFJVOEND 2011 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2011 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119599 -] A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 5D
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED k2012 | BW | GB
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386831 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 1 20634401
21514981 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901694-1 | 8-2151498-5 | 1901094-3 19760431 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151498-4 - - -
MECHANTICAL FEED | 21199491 13386831 5-18022-5 21196531 - -
21514982 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901694-1 | 8-2151498-5 | 1901094-3 19760431 | 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
= SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151498-4 - - -
= MECHANTICAL FEED | 21199491 13386831 5-18022-5 21196531 - - T A - |
i 2151498-5 A~ |FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LAT%iRngT@/L | 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260
; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338683-1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - - 1 1 1 8-21084-0 O-RING.  .676 ID. .070 DIA. MAT. 1257
a ) ) SERVO - - - - - - - S T N S O T 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
Z c1o1a98-0 . NONZCRIMPHELORT ADJUST ZfLLATCH PLATE ] ] ] ] ] ] ] I 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI D49
21514987 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - i A A N AL 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
7-2151498-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT : : : : : : : : i I A U B N 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN c4 ]
R 1-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
- - -] - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245
- -2 2] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
APPLICATOR DATA - - - -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
WIRE |5.33mm [.210 IN] F N\l - | | | | 1673019~ BLADE, SLUG 1237
INSUL |- - - N 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
408-10389 L e 1976043-1  |PIN, BALL LOCK, THREADED 1180
- 993711711 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
- - -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
- 9949691 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION T REFIREFIRET REFIRET 9949707 COUNTER. MAGNETIC 64
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, RING - - 240638 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - 1 - 3-23621-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
6.35 mm [.250 IN) - - - - - 1 - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL 114-72084 - - AN - |REF|REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
appL1cATIONES T [ 7 [ 1 | - | — | 16337431 |SERVO FLED LATCH ASH 133
SPECIFICATION - - - - -] - 1901694-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 118
- 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
- 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 1T
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
41356 4134] -2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 166
R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
-3 -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 672
- 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
IWIRE i\ CRIMP HEIGHT i CRIMP HEIGHT - - - - | | 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
SIZE r% INCH [mm] | REFERENCE SETTING i N I R N A 1338683-1 |FEED PAWL 196
12 AWG 3.074/-0.05 [0.121+/-0.002] 12.4 i I O O L 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION | o
- 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 150
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
e 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
*WARNIT NG S S B | 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
[ 1] ON INSTAL I ATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO - 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
~ | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS AN - T2l2l2f2]2] 21680850 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, Rofis, W4 X 20 145
‘ R 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ’ ’
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING E R T R AT 1-18023-1  |SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 100 T3
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, A I T R R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 40
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L O N O I O ¢079385-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 29) 141
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S T L A cl19907-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK , 39
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151498-4 R 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151498-4 A
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151498-5 e 22|22 c168083-2 |SCR, SHT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 | 36
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151498-6 - 2119092-1  [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE i N S o O T 180250 oL, SHT HD CAP M3 X 12.0 A 34
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S I A A I O - 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X &.0 33
Zﬁl - 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. A S P I PR 2-18032-5 |SCR. SET. FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 T3]
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 S I O O R O 1901086-3 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
AN - 356835~ 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 27
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ) ) |
el e : Lo 2119924-2  |SHEAR, LOWER | 27
- 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - |
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N O O s c119033-1 |oTRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
- 1-2119928-6 |FENCE (%
I‘X.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET R 2119830-2  |HOLDER, SLUG BLADE |
CORCADDTTIONAL TN ORMATTON. N T 2119923-1  |ANVIL, SPECIAL 8
z/\: WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR S L O O N O 3-690754-6 |DRAG, SPECIAL /
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM R 1-679651-9 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 6
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT N EEEEEEEE 55681766 |CRINPER. WIRE |
A A%gCUT SCREWS TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY RIS Y PN DART NO NSESCRIPTION I&éM
T U RRIECT g COMEERED DOEOEERT ot e TR, Co Oy | oW TZSEP20T] — —
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B ) WEA\/ER TE Connectivi J(y
CHK 1 4SEP2011 ( >TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS K STAKEM
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD T4SEP201 1 | namME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON " S Deean Side fec
Vhe s ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @1l 21 e :
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i . : S RO o
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 ©:2151498 ~
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o SRR O R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING




3 I 6 5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20711 o TeT TV TS TONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2011 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 g — B - .
SEE SHEET
D 4
o —~
E ~
C
0@; O]
g
SERVO FEEDER
B NOT INCLUDED
e — 5 728
[0.208]
ij FENCE DISTANCE
R
- =
N
- CAM POSTTITONS i O
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL
30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE
A
Al DWE?_ WEAVER NN . TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CHR STAKEM N larrisbere, PR TITOY 00
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD FASEP201 1 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
The o s 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ShOWﬁ O N S h@@ Jf S W O { Ar & 2 O { 4 @Egﬁfg igé% APPLICATION SPEC ]
40mm STROKE ‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED e A100779 (C=2151498
POST FEED PRE FEED CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCT ION DRAWING s SHEETOF

1:2

fe

4

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSI

REV A
ON




3 1 o 9 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20711 Loc DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
@ COPYRIGHT 2011 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. 21195909 - A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 5D

<

DTMF\ STIONING AND TOILERANCING PER

PACIFIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTION CHART - SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR NEQEER REVISION DESCRIPTION "EED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 -1 1338683~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-7 21197991 20634401
2-2151498-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901694 -1 8-2151498-5 | 1901094-3 19760431 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151498-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 1338683~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - -
2-2151498-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901694 -1 8-2151498-5 | 1901094-3 19760431 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
S SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151498-4 - - -
= SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 1338683~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - -
2-2151498-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
N LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
i 2-2151498-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | | | 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25
4 7-2151498-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - . - - - | - 2119640~ 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- : - | - 2079988 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249
- | | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
- -2 - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - | 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - - 1 - 2063440-1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
WIRE |5.33mm [.210 IN] F w - | | | 1673019-1 BLADE, SLUG 237
NSUL |- - - : | - - 2119740-2  |TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
- : | - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ’
105-10389 L] N 1976043-1 |PIN, BALL LOCK, THREADED 180
- | | | | 993117 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
- : -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |177
- | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 - 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL RING - 1 1 1 1 8-21084-1 O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 157
: - : - | - 2119641-7 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
WIRE STRIP LENGTH il INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE :
e —= 7 S EEE 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
oo Lt 7 7 7 B 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
T HHebed | - - - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
SPECTEICATION ] ] ] - | | | | 2119656-2  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 14
- | | | | 21196501 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINALS APPLIED - | 1 1 1 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL _ _ _ ! _ 3-e3bel | PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3716 X .854 15
N - |REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- : | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- : | - - 19016941 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 118
WIRE t_~[CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HELGHT ] 2008079 OPACLE, LRIPER e
=} - | | | | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
—SI/E I INCH [mm] REFERENCE SETTING - - ,
| | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
10 AWG 3.38+/-0.05 [0.133+/-0.002] 8.5 T2l 2212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS 66
l2 AWG 3.074/-0.05 [0.121+/-0.002] 12 4 B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-3 3] 3| 3 9927635 SCR. SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0]67
- : - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- : - | | 13386831 FEED PAWL 56
-l 20202 |2 1-22284-0  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 57
*WARNING B 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO R 2168083-6 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 50
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS S S I B f 21?852291 EEEb Si& HEREAEEES k6.0 jg
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING :
WLl CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING N - 22| 22 2168083-9  |SCR. SKT HD CAP RoHS M4 X 20 45
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ~ - | w w w 1-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 10.0 43
- | | | | 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 47
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
Zﬁl - | | | | 2079383-7 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 4
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | | 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - W W W c119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
@Egi%i%EALSE%E%E@?QHFggMiéiTAgg@?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-2151498-4 EEERAREE 209003 s 5L, SR D DAP, Moo, WA X 8.0 =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151498-4 2222 18023-5 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 12.0 34
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151498-5 -2 2] 2 ] 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 33
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151498-6 - 1 | | | 1613281 TEX HEAD. FLANGED. M5 x 8mm LONG 30
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S22 2] 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 3
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - 1 1 1 1 1901086-3 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. ) | ! ! ! 306835 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE c
N | | | | 2119924-2  |SHEAR  LOWER P27
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ] | | | | 1-18026-2 |WASHLR, FLAT, RLG M4 20
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 1 1 1 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | | [-cl199e8°6 JPRfiCE e
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ] | ! ! ! c119830-2 dOLDER, SLUG BLADE 1]
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N | | | | 21199231 ANVIL  SPECIAL 8
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - | | | | 5-690754-6 [DRAG, SPELIAL /
Con AL TIONAL TNEORMAT IO - | | | | 1-679651-9 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 6
Aﬁl N | | | | 9-568176-6 |CRIMPER. WIRE 1
CUT SCREWS TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY
-77|-217|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
TS U8 NECT 10 COANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTHEER NG GREAN, ZaTION" | DWN 14SEP20 11 [ o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B ) WEA\/ER : TE COHH@CJ( (' J(y
CHK 14SEP20 11 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS K STAKEM
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD T4SEP201 1 | namME ‘
{D %¥<ij I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ i L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
T he s ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg i iééjgw APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 72 of 4) MolEs 4 -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 ©:2151498 B

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE o [SHEET g O R
0

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




ND TOI FRANCING PFR ASMF Y14 5M-2009

DTMF\NQTONTNj

LOC REVISITONS
© A 166
SEE SHEET 1
el IYPE
MECHANTCAL
Y
(55
AUSC)
SERVO
e =5 28
NoT INCLUDED gENgggéISTANCE

[Tfﬁ
L

CAM POST T TONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

T T FO e e S R R ey o T TASEP20T] o0 T T ety
cHi TASEP20TT [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS K STAKEM
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD T4SEP201 1 | namME ‘
mm PRLMELSBPQCN Ocean Side feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 P E0.s Applicator
. . 2 PLC 4+0.13 _ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Ewc £0013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
ANGLES +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 ©:2151498
7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [>°MF oo [T 4 Ta A

SHEETS T8 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




